

M.R. (Ex) Case 01 of 2024 Reg. No: 01 of 2024

Order No: 14

Dated: 04.02.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of DW and W/A.

Hazira for the petitioner is filed.

No report is received.

PO is on leave.

To: **13.03.2026** for necessary order.

D & C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**